
982 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/8-continued 

AK 
AK 
AK 

AK 
AK 

AK 

AK 
AK 

AK 
AK 
AK 

Tariff 
Item 

39.07.421 
39.07.599 
48.15.029 

71.02.009 
84.65.009 

Descript ion of Goods 

Pressure formed PVC sheet 

SCHEDULE 4 
Applications Declined 

Plastic cards for use in the manufacture of ID cards 
Adhesi ve transfer tape for holding sai lcloth in 
place during sewing 
Uncut diamonds 
Components as may be approved for the manufacture 
of rotating equipment seal assemblies excluding 
(1) Single ply welded metal bellows made from the 
following materials; AM 350, Hastalloy C, 
Carpenter 20 CB·3 
(2) Finished ground tungsten carbide seal components 
(3) Finished ground silicon carbide seal components 

85.01.001 Parts of electric motors being catalogued parts of 
machines of tariff items 84.45.009 and 84.47.009 

85.12.019 Hot water dispenser 
85.19.009 Fault make load break pluggable fuseway complete 

with operating mechanism 
85.19.009 Single pole relays 
93.07.049 Metallic centrefire aDDUni tion 
97.06.001 Cricket bats 

Ref. 
No. 

503025A 
502985G 
503104E 

503225D 
503127D 

503129L 

503259J 
502382D 

503258L 
503224F 
503227L 

No. 31 

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of February 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Price $1.60 
BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-\986 

49671J-86PT 


