## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/8-continued

SCHEDULE 4 Applications Declined				
	Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.	
AK	39.07.421	Pressure formed PVC sheet	503025A	
AK	39.07.599	Plastic cards for use in the manufacture of ID cards	502985G	
AK	48.15.029	Adhesive transfer tape for holding sailcloth in place during sewing	503104E	
AK	71.02.009	Uncut diamonds	503225D	
AK	84.65.009	Components as may be approved for the manufacture	503127D	
		of rotating equipment seal assemblies excluding (1) Single ply welded metal bellows made from the following materials; AM 350, Hastalloy C, Carpenter 20 CB-3		
		(2) Finished ground tungsten carbide seal components (3) Finished ground silicon carbide seal components		
AK	85.01.001	· , ,	503129L	
AK	85.12.019	Hot water dispenser	503259J	
AK	85.19.009	Fault make load break pluggable fuseway complete with operating mechanism	502382D	
AK	85.19.009		503258L	
AK	93.07.049		503224F	
AK	97.06.001	Cricket bats	503227L	
Date	d at Wellingt	on this 27th day of February 1986.	M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.	